

## **Hamilton Regional Kart Club**

## **Membership Application**

2633 Upper James, Hamilton, Ontario L0R 1W0 Tel: 905-679-2122 ext.2

Email: info@canadianminiindy.com Website: www.canadianminiindy.com

Please Print Clearly: Make sure you fill in all of the information required to process your application correctly.

## **ANNUAL Associate MEMBERSHIP FEES**

Driver's Mechanic/License:

\$ 20.00

Driver's Additional Mechanic / Parent / Guardian Pit Access:

\$ 20.00

All memberships are subject to HST

\*\*\*NON-MEMBERS ARE NOT PERMITTED IN PIT (GRID) OR RESTRICTED AREAS AT ANYTIME\*\*\* All Associate members are required complete an online waiver and acquire a wristband before entering any restricted areas of the race track.

2024 HRKC Associate Membership Application	
Name: Address:	Unit:
City: Province:	Postal Code:
Home Tel: () Tel (Work or Cell): ()	
Email 1:	
EMAIL 2 :	<del></del>
Would you like to be on the club email list	
Driver's Name :	
Emergency Contact Information	
Please Print Clearly: Make sure you fill in all of the information required to process your application correctly.	
Name: Address:	Unit:
City: Province:	Postal Code:
Home Tel: ( Tel (	Work or Cell): ()
I/We agree to respect the Hamilton Regional Kart Club and understand that membership to the Hamilton Regional Kart Club is granted as a privilege to members who participate within the rules set forth in the 2024 Rules and Regulations Package. I/We acknowledge that we have read and understand the HRKC and GDS Canada Regulations.	
Associate Member Name (Please Print) Associate Member Sign	nature Date
Members under 18 years of age must have their parent or Guardian sign below:	
Parent/Guardian Name (Please Print) Parent/Guardian Signa	ture Date